The proposed project includes the renovation to the building at 2101 Venable Street, to create 19 apartment units. 

We have reviewed the documents as described below and in conjunction with the attached qualifications and 

assumptions propose to construct the project as described for: Three Million Three Hundred Eighty-Five Thousand 

Four Hundred Eighty-Three Dollars ($3,385,483.00). 

ITEM  

Lump Sum Price: $3,385,483 

Anticipated Start Date: Upon receipt of all permits and a mutually 
agreed upon NTP 

Duration: 12 months 

Civil Drawings: N/A 

Architectural Drawings: Walter Parks Architects, dated 4/17/25 

Structural Drawings: